Proximity Sensor
High accuracy, square type proximity
Sensor.
High accuracy, Square type
AC and DC power supply
NO and NC
Front detecting surface
TL/SN/PL/PS Serial

SN05-A:      AC 220V,  NO, two wire
SN05-A2:    AC 220V,  NC, two wire
Ordering Information(TL-Q5M)
TL-Q5MC1:     DC 10-30V, NPN NO, Three wire
Size:17mm*17mm*28mm
Sensing distance:5mm
TL-Q5MC2:     DC 10-30V, NPN NC, Three wire
TL-Q5MB1:     DC 10-30V, PNP NO, Three wire
TL-Q5MB2:     DC 10-30V, PNP NC, Three wire
TL-Q5MD1:     DC 10-30V, NO, two wire
TL-Q5MD2:     DC 10-30V, NC, two wire
TL-Q5MY1:     AC 220V, NO, two wire
TL-Q5MY2:     AC 220V, NC, two wire
Ordering Information(PS-05)
PS-05N:        DC 10-30V, NPN NO, Three wire
Size:18mm*18mm*28mm
Sensing distance:5mm
PS-05N2:      DC 10-30V, NPN NC, Three wire
PS-05P:        DC 10-30V, PNP  NO, Three wire
PS-05P2:      DC 10-30V, PNP  NC, Three wire
PS-05D:        DC 10-30V, NO, two wire
PS-05D2:      DC 10-30V, NC, two wire
PS-05A:        AC 220V, NO, two wire
PS-05A2:      AC 220V, NC, two wire
Ordering Information(PL-05)
Size:18mm*18mm*35mm
Sensing distance:5mm
PL-05N:          DC 10-30V, NPN NO, Three wire
PL-05N2:        DC 10-30V, NPN NC, Three wire
PL-05P:          DC 10-30V, PNP NO, Three wire
PL-05P2:        DC 10-30V, PNP NC, Three wire
PL-05D:          DC 10-30V, NO, Two wire
PL-05D2:        DC 10-30V, NC, Two wire
PL-05A:           AC 220 V, NO, Two wire
PL-05A2:        AC 220 V,  NC, Two wire
Power Supply
 Residual Voltage
Current consumption
Control Output